HOPE 30mm MTB CRANKSETS

BB COMPATIBILITY

ISSUE 01 - 05.2015

DETERMINE THE TYPE
OF YOUR BB SHELL

MEASURE THE
BB SHELL
FRAME WIDTH
(W)

SELECT YOUR BB MODEL

FULLY
ASSEMBLED
WIDTH OVER
SEAL RINGS

NON-DRIVE
SIDE
SPACER
USAGE

DRIVE SIDE
SPACER
USAGE

ASSEMBLE BOTTOM BRACKET
AS SHOWN BELOW

USE THE
FOLLOWING
CRANKSET

BSA
THREAD

[y

Hope part number:
BBSS30N
(Black - S. Steel bearings)
(Other colours are available)

1x2.5mm
(BBSP106)

2x2.5mm
(BBSP106)

HC105-30
140mm
SHAFT LENGTH

1x2.5mm
(BBSP106)

HC105-30
140mm
SHAFT LENGTH

1x2.5mm
(BBSP106)

2x2.5mm
(BBSP106)

HC105-31
155mm
SHAFT LENGTH

1x2.5mm
(BBSP106)

2x2.5mm
(BBSP106)

HC105-41
172mm

SHAFT LENGTH
OR

HC105-47
192mm
SHAFT LENGTH®™

1x2.5mm
(BBSP106)

2x2.5mm
(BBSP106)

HC105-47
192mm
SHAFT LENGTH

104.5mm

Hope part number:
BBPF4130SS

1x1mm
(BBO11-01)

1x2.5mm
(BBSP114)
AND
1x1Tmm
(BBO11-01)

HC105-30
140mm
SHAFT LENGTH

1x Tmm
(BB011-01)

1x Tmm
(BB011-01)

HC105-30
140mm
SHAFT LENGTH

111.5mm
0

I
N

1xTmm
(BBO11-01)

1x2.5mm
(BBSP114)
AND
1x Tmm
(BB011-01)

HC105-31
155mm
SHAFT LENGTH

1x1mm
(BBO11-01)

1Xx1Tmm
(BBO11-01)

HC105-31
155mm
SHAFT LENGTH

1x1mm
(BBO11-01)

1x2.5mm
(BBSP114)
AND
Tx1Tmm
(BB011-01)

HC105-41
172mm

SHAFT LENGTH
OR

HC105-47
192mm
SHAFT LENGTH™

Not currently available

HC105-47
192mm
SHAFT LENGTH

Hope part number:

BBPF467330SSN

HC105-30
140mm
SHAFT LENGTH

Hope part number:

BBPF468330SSN

HC105-31
155mm
SHAFT LENGTH

Hope part number:

BBPF4610030SSN

HC105-41
172mm

SHAFT LENGTH
OR

HC105-47
192mm
SHAFT LENGTH®™




